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3. Speed Night Winterthur
Winterthur, 25.1.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Bultterfly 20 years and younger
25.01.2025 - 19:30 Entry list
YB
14 years and younger
1 CLEMENZ, Mirjam 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 29.45
2 SPAGNOL, Lucia 11  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 30.20
3 TREPTE, Chiara 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 30.42
4 ARGANESE, Martina 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 30.60
5 HELFER, Juline 12  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 30.87
6 FERLUDINA, Olha 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 31.27
7 SPIESS, Anina 10  Schwimmclub Uster 31.35
8 MAURI, Aisha 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 31.82
9 TCHOUGA, Eunice Lovelyn 13 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 31.99
10 PAGES, Mira Sofie 10  Schwimmclub Meilen 32.44
11 VIERO, llaria 11  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 32.49
12 LAKHDHER, Yara 11 Schwimmclub Winterthur 32.63
13 TALLETT, Dakota 10  Schwimmclub Meilen 3291
14 HARDEGGER, Moana Finja 11 Schwimm Club Floes 33.22
15 BUOB, Naya 10  Schwimmclub Uster 33.49
16 PASZKOWSKI, Mila 13 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 33.74
17 KALOUSKOVA, Lucie 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 34.05
18 HAUTLE, Elina 11 Schwimm Club Floes 34.22
19 KALOUSKOVA, Nicole 13 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 34.39
20 LUKAC, Emily 12 Schwimmclub Uster 34.50
21 SPEERLI, Amelie 11 Schwimmclub Uster 34.53
22 LAKHDHER, Aliya 12 Schwimmclub Winterthur 35.10
23 GERBER, Alyna 14  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 35.12
24 ZAHNER, Mia 10  Schwimmclub Uster 35.26
25 ZSCHOCKE, llka 10 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 35.63
26 EGSGAARD, Filippa 10  Schwimmklub Zollikon 35.78
27 LANG, Johanna 11 Schwimmclub Winterthur 35.94
28 PHAROAH, Matilda 10 Schwimmclub Meilen 36.00
29 SCHEERMESSER, Paula 14  Schwimmclub Winterthur 36.15
30 VERTUDES, Elin 13  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 36.17
31 KUHN, Dominique 10 Schwimmclub Uster 37.42
32 SEITZ, Mare 12  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 37.57
33 FURLAN, Mia 10 Schwimmclub Regensdorf 37.71
34 PETROVA, Mina 13  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 38.02
35 NOTHELFER, Jule 13  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 38.07
36 HEEROO, Enola 11 Schwimmklub Zollikon 38.08
37 ROHMEDER, Hanna 14  SC Thalwil 38.31
38 DIETRICH, Elodie 12 Schwimmklub Zollikon 38.74
39 CANTATORE, Nina 11  Wassersport-Club Kloten 38.75
40 LOPEZ LUCENA DE LIMA, Lara 13  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 38.77
41 STIEGER, Sascha 12 Schwimmclub Winterthur 39.05
42 MUETTEL, Sophie 13 Limmat Sharks Zuerich 39.20
43 KORDA, Jelena 11 Schwimmclub Uster 39.71
44 CVITANIC, Iria 12  SC Thalwil 39.74
45 KORDA, Mila 14  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 39.84
46 SCHMIDT, Flavia 11 Schwimmklub Zollikon 40.53
47 ROESCH, Lina 12 Schwimmclub Winterthur 40.68
48 FREY, Tilda 14  Limmat Sharks Zuerich 40.95
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LJUBIJANKIC, Adna
MOREIRA, Adriana
BADER, Claire
LJUBIJANKIC, Alina
HARTMANN, Laraina
KOHAR, Petra

RUEDI, Liliane

STAUB, Margo

DEMSITZ, Elena
BURMANN, Emma Agnes
BRIBIRE, Israa

LIENERT, Enya
WALKER, Sophia
FUCHS, Mina
LAKHDHER, Ranya
KLAEGER, Julie
TSCHUOR, Erin Mila
ANASTASIOU, Maia
LUDER, Mila

HARTLEY LAISSAQUI, Sofia
EIGENMANN, Lena
JUCKER, Lotta

REGLI, Nora

RAMUNNO, Federica
MIHALSZKI, Emilia Agnes
ZORTEA, Mathilde
BAZHENOVA, Nina

15-16 years
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PAPP, Leona

MENZI, Nola
GONZALEZ, Medea
KAESLIN, Annika Lara
RECK, Vanessa
DUERR, Simoney
ZINGG, Muriel

AKA, Meret

MEYER, Delia
NIEMEYER, Lia
TURCANU, Alexandra
SCHMIDT, Federica
PALMA, Giulianita
DUERLER, Amanda
SIGRIST, Aline
MAEDER, Laura
HARTL, Annabelle
ZURBUCHEN, Nora

12 Schwimmclub Winterthur
13  SC Thalwil

13  SC Thalwil

13 Schwimmclub Winterthur
13 Schwimmclub Winterthur
13 Wassersport-Club Kloten
11 SC Thalwil

13 SC Thalwil

13 SC Thalwil

13 Schwimmclub Winterthur
12 Schwimmclub Winterthur
14  Schwimmclub Winterthur
14  Schwimmverein Zuerileu
12 Wassersport-Club Kloten
15  Schwimmclub Winterthur
12 Schwimmverein Zuerileu
13  Schwimmverein Zuerileu
13  Schwimmklub Zollikon
13 Wassersport-Club Kloten
14  SC Thalwil

12 Wassersport-Club Kloten
14  Wassersport-Club Kloten
13 Wassersport-Club Kloten
11  Wassersport-Club Kloten
11 Schwimm Club Floes

13  Schwimmverein Zuerileu
13 Limmat Sharks Zuerich

09 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
08 Schwimm Club Floes

09 Schwimmclub Uster

09 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
09  Schwimmklub Zollikon
09 Schwimmclub Uster

08 Schwimmclub Uster

09 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
09  Schwimmclub Winterthur
09 Schwimmclub Uster

08 Schwimmclub Meilen

09  Schwimmklub Zollikon
09 Limmat Sharks Zuerich
08 Wassersport-Club Kloten
08 Schwimmclub Uster

09 Schwimmclub Uster

09 Schwimmclub Uster

09 Schwimmclub Uster

41.58
41.63
41.71
42.43
43.01
43.19
43.48
43.53
44.24
45.01
45.23
45.37
45.45
48.14
49.26
50.00
50.00
51.40
52.03
54.70
55.31
1:01.01
1:01.70
1:01.80

27.85
29.52
29.90
30.80
30.89
31.35
31.69
31.70
3177
32.27
32.29
33.70
33.96
34.97
35.50
35.98
36.08
36.25
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17 - 18 years

1 MUENCH, Livia

2 MARTIN ZDARILOVA, Aitana
3 MENZI, Leonie

4 HORULKO, Varvara

5 STEINER, Moira

19 - 20 years

1 GENIETS, Amelie

2 BEVIVINO, Giovanna

3 PANTALEEVA, Magdalena
4 SCHNEIDER, Jana

06
07
06
06
07

05
05

Club de natation Delemont
Schwimmclub Uster
Schwimm Club Floes
Limmat Sharks Zuerich
Schwimmclub Regensdorf

SC Thalwil

Schwimm Club Floes
Schwimmclub Winterthur
SC Thalwil

31.48
31.93
32.98
33.45
43.83

29.41
30.59
31.36
31.84

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

@ srerer| euEENJeSPEEREKING]

Registered to Schwimmclub Winterthur

17.01.2025 21:19 - Page 3



